Position

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

Time

36.13
36.57
37.28
37.59
38.32
38.38
38.47
39.10
39.24
39.24
39.31
39.42
39.55
39.57
40.00
40.06
40.36
40.41
40.42
41.03
41.21
41.23
41.52
42.29
42.48
43.21
43.41

43.42

26 September 2018

Number

242
366
353
310
339
227
379
326
338
386
283
335
273
377
348
351
324
384
272
364
359
238
322
331
383
300
250

268

First Name

David
David
Peter
Brian
Chris
Craig
Alastair
Harvey
James
Steve
Chad
Robert
Mark
Cameron
Martyn
Neil
Stephan
Adrian
Andy
Sean
Adrian
Colin
Fergus
Howard
Andrew
Ed
Davide

David

Surname

Smithers
Cross
Baker
Davis

Dale
Gath

Da Costa

Dunmore
Bryan

Loseby

Bullivant

Ward
Whiteman
Choules
Rennison
King
Tomazewski
Gunn
Richardson
McCaffrey
Stipetic
Fletcher
McClanachan
Thompson
Tomlinson
Mcgurty
Di Maio

Barrett

Category

M45
M OPEN
M40
M40
M OPEN
M40
M50
M OPEN
M OPEN
M50
M OPEN
M40
M50
M45
M OPEN
M45
M55
M OPEN
M45
M50
M OPEN
M55
M OPEN
M60
M OPEN
M OPEN
M40

M40

Club:

York Knavesmire Harriers
Durham City Harriers

City of Hull AC

Redcar Running Club
Easingwold Running Club
Harrogate Harriers

Middlesbrough Athletic Clu

Easingwold Running Club
York Triathlon Club

York Knavesmire Harriers
Easingwold Running Club
Easingwold Running Club
York Knavesmire Harriers
Easingwold Running Club
Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers

York Acorn Running Club

Holmfirth H AC

York Knavesmire Harriers
Easingwold Running Club
Easingwold Running Club
Easingwold Running Club

York Knavesmire Harriers

Easingwold Running Club

York Acorn Running Club
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Position

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56

Time

43.43
43.44
43.56
44.00
44.01
44.01
44.23
44.33
44.37
44.43
44.45
44.47
4457
45.02
45.12
45.31
45.39
4554
4555
46.09
46.43
47.16
47.22
47.41
4757
48.03
48.06

48.58

26 September 2018

Number

261
358
260
247
241
347
337
363
215
365
336
362
226
240
321
346
349
380
256
297
334
217
201
263
352
367
354

385

First Name

Paul
Andrew
David
Paul
Jordan
James
Charlotte
Aldis
Matt
Ruth
Matthew
Corrie
Dale
Jordan
Isla
Jamie
Emily
Andrew
Adam
Alexandra
Sheila
David
Vicky
Doug
Kirsty
Phillip John
lan

Mike

Surname

Glover
Fletcher
Waddington
Atkinson
Holt
Chambers
Evans
Rancans
Stokell
Mackenzie
Cliff
Percival
Richardson
Bodden
McClanachan
Mcneil
Gregg
Garside
Tunningley
Whapples
Capper
West
Green
Pearce
Naylor
Brocklebank
Orton

Langton

Category

M OPEN
M60
M50
M50

M OPEN

M OPEN
F40
M55

M OPEN

F OPEN

M OPEN
F45
M40

M OPEN

F OPEN

M OPEN

F OPEN
M50

M OPEN
F50
F50

M OPEN
F40
M45
F35

M OPEN

M OPEN

M50

Club:

Swaledale Runners

Easingwold Running Club

Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers

York Knavesmire Harriers

Harrogate Harriers

Durham City Harriers

York Knavesmire Harriers

Easingwold Running Club

Ripon Runners

Easingwold Running Club

Vocalink

Easingwold Running Club

York Knavesmire Harriers

Easingwold Running Club

Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers

Badgers
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Position

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84

Time

49.04
49.16
49.26
49.30
49.34
49.57
50.21
50.23
50.26
50.47
50.53
50.59
51.16
51.51
51.55
52.04
52.07
52.17
52.27
52.35
52.45
52.48
53.06
53.16
53.30
53.14
53.49

53.52

26 September 2018

Number

345
371
299
233
216
298
344
330
245
228
294
235
293
376
375
202
382
223
243
370
208
325
285
265
307
315
219

305

First Name

Craig
lan
Jonathan
Gary
Chris
Paul
Duncan
David
Dawn
Richard
Tim
Alan
Brian
Emily
Grace
Helen
Jonathon
Matthew
Dale
Stephanie
James
lan
Melissa
Sarah
Jackie
Patricia
Shaun

Victoria

Surname
Didlick
Furby

Fletcher

Tebbutt

Worton-Smith

Duffield
Foster
Tervit

Farmer

Williams
Jarvis
Brown
Watts
Grant
Grant

Cox

Harris-Douglas

Shepherd
Donley
Lawson
Blanchard
Hepworth
Harrison
Dixon
Addison
Hunter
Tunstall

Beasley

Category Club:

M OPEN

M50

M45

M60

M OPEN

M45

M OPEN

M45 Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers

F40

M55

M50

M50

M60 Askern & District R C

F OPEN

F OPEN

F45 Ripon Runners

M50 Easingwold Running Club

M50

M OPEN

F OPEN

M40

Easingwold Running Club

M60 Richmond & Zetland Harrie

F OPEN

F50 Easingwold Running Club

F50

F55

M50

F35 York Knavesmire Harriers
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Position

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112

Time

54.05
54.41
54.41
54.46
54.49
54.53
55.01
55.10
55.35
55.45
56.05
56.19
56.25
56.26
56.32
56.44
56.46
56.46
57.04
57.16
57.22
57.37
57.46
57.46
57.49
57.51
57.51

57.53

26 September 2018

Number

278
303
302
343
356
214
203
316
276
277
329
262
289
313
318
355
280
281
221
295
224
286
317
231
212
258
264

308

First Name

Martyn
Diane
David
Pippa
David
Emma

Beth
Stephen
Pandora

Sarah
Terry
Emma

Rachel
Elaine

Dick
Nick

Adam

Andy
Katherine
James
Joel

Sharon

Clare
Stephen
David
Peter
Sarah

Alistair

Surname

West
Waite
Waite
Foster
Brown
Harvey
Constantine
Southern
Maxton
Gray
Bromfield
Oates
Ingall
Watters
Hunter
Harper
Douse
Douse
Blair
Jowett
Shepherd
Matthews-Berry
Moffatt
Robson
Queenan
Anderson
Bailey

Lunn

Category

M60

F50

M50

F35

M60

F45

F OPEN

M55

F45

F45

M60

F45

F45

F45

M60

M60

M OPEN

M45

F50

M40

M OPEN

F40

F45

M OPEN

M60

M50

F40

M OPEN

Club:

Stainland Lions

Stainland Lions

Ripon Runners

York Knavesmire Harriers

Richmond & Zetland Harrie

York Knavesmire Harriers

York Knavesmire Harriers

York Knavesmire Harriers

Easingwold Running Club
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Position

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

140

Time

57.53
58.04
58.25
58.27
58.28
58.29
58.40
59.24
59.25
59.32
59.47
60.26
60.31
60.41
61.00
61.02
61.08
61.09
61.24
61.50
61.57
62.33
62.35
63.30
63.35
63.35
63.37

63.38

26 September 2018

Number

320
341
271
372
288
373
342
234
378
248
309
204
282
230
333
236
311
205
222
257
340
246
251
374
209
210
360

218

First Name

Natalie
Rebecca
Jon
Matthew
Hayley
Terhi
Pam
Jacqui
Alison
Paul
Jacqueline
Karen
Liz
Paul
Roger
Jeff
Tim
Dawn
Philippa
Joanne
Katy
Lynne
Paul
Kim
Helen
Chris
Michelle

Mair

Surname

Gobbi
Garbutt
Elvidge

Carr
Dale

Millar

Wood

Brown

Da Costa

Foster

Jarvis
Newton

Johnson
Jobson
Heath
Harris
Armitage
Richardson
Hutton
Anderson
Dowdall
Ackroyd
Riva
Last
Trollope
Nattress
Waudby

Tunstall

Category

F OPEN

F45

M45

M50

F45

F35

F55

F50

F50

M40

F45

F55

F40

M50

M45

M60

M45

F55

F55

F50

F OPEN

F55

M45

M50

F35

M OPEN

F OPEN

F50

Easingwold Running Club

Easingwold Running Club

Easingwold Running Club

Tyne Bridge Harriers

Knaresborough Striders

Easingwold Running Club
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Position

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

165

Time

63.39
63.39
63.46
63.47
63.47
64.41
64.46
65.43
65.46
66.52
66.56
67.07
67.23
67.53
69.11
69.12
69.13
69.35
69.35
69.49
72.15
72.41
76.37
79.37

84.41

26 September 2018

Number

361
319
369
211
213
323
387
225
388
292
314
357
381
368
306
279
287
270
269
249
252
207
266
327

328

First Name
Tim
Keith
Laura
Mal
William
Catherine Ann
Robert
Claire
Toby
Sophie
Chris
Stuart
John
Margaret
Joanne
Debbie
Amanda
Janet
Emma
Karen
Claire
Dot
Jennifer
lan

Marian

Surname

Waudby
Hunter
McCully
Hills
Hawe
Lumb
Davies
Shepherd
Adair
Gee
Leese
Gray
Talbot
Brown
Pottage
Gregson
Medlicott
Elstone
Hardisty
Walls
Summerskil
Carr
Dunkley
Coadling

Codling

Category

M40
M60
F35
M55

M OPEN
F55
M60
F45

M OPEN
F35
M60
M50
M60
F55
F55
F50
F50
F35
F40
F55
F40
F55
F55
M60

F55

Club:

Easingwold Running Club

Western Australia MA

York Knavesmire Harriers

Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers

Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers
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